
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	AWARD	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $101,907.01
2025-09-03 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Jessica txn_R2HoawB $7.49 $101,914.50
2025-09-03 	Steam	Credit	for	Jessica txn_d7HarMp -$25.00 $101,889.50
2025-09-03 	Steam	Credit	for	Jennie txn_wNHJ2aL -$100.00 $101,789.50
2025-09-03 Topup	of	Steam	Credit	to	Jennie txn_66HOyRx -$25.00 $101,764.50
2025-09-04 	Apple	Developer	License	for	Kailey txn_GkH48M9 -$110.00 $101,654.50
2025-09-04 iPad	for	Kat txn_lZHQPN9 -$450.00 $101,204.50
2025-09-04 Apple	Pencil	for	Anika txn_zVHy26X -$99.25 $101,105.25
2025-09-05 	Steam	Credit	for	Abigail txn_LgHbRAo -$25.00 $101,080.25
2025-09-05 Glowkeeper	(Athenathon	Prize)	for	Lynn txn_mAHOZlP -$15.00 $101,065.25
2025-09-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kat	Wang txn_vgHe4mz $450.00 $101,515.25
2025-09-05 iPad	for	Kat	(attempt	2) txn_p5H0oyo -$450.00 $101,065.25
2025-09-05 Glowkeeper	(Athenathon	Prize)	for	Esther txn_OXH86GQ -$15.00 $101,050.25
2025-09-10 Steam	Credit	for	Julia txn_XGHQQlx -$25.00 $101,025.25
2025-09-10 Steam	Credit	for	Shurui txn_mAHOOkQ -$25.00 $101,000.25
2025-09-10 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Sarah txn_2zHvvWe -$15.00 $100,985.25
2025-09-11 Testing	for	Harumio	Merchant	ID,	attempt	1 txn_BZH8549 -$15.00 $100,970.25
2025-09-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Annabel	Quach txn_GkH4rl9 $15.00 $100,985.25
2025-09-11 Testing	for	Harumio	Merchant	ID,	attempt	2 txn_R2HokEA -$15.00 $100,970.25
2025-09-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Annabel	Quach txn_wNHJxwr $15.00 $100,985.25
2025-09-11 	Nothing	Earbuds	for	Maithili txn_K9HZ25R -$96.93 $100,888.32
2025-09-13 iPad	for	Benie txn_9KHyLbK -$450.00 $100,438.32
2025-09-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noobigirl#01 txn_a8HBar9 $17.63 $100,455.95
2025-09-13 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Afia txn_8rHrVeY -$15.00 $100,440.95
2025-09-16 Chrome	Developer	License	for	Christie txn_4dH5wnm -$5.00 $100,435.95
2025-09-17 Steam	Credit	for	Angela txn_xQHNVYa -$25.00 $100,410.95
2025-09-17 Hollow	Knight	(Athenathon	Prize)	for	Alara txn_9KHyJz0 -$15.00 $100,395.95
2025-09-17 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Stephanie txn_NQHP7r2 -$15.00 $100,380.95
2025-09-18 iPad	for	Shahd txn_R2HoP7Z -$585.00 $99,795.95
2025-09-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shahd	Mohammed txn_evHRM2Z $4.67 $99,800.62
2025-09-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Violet txn_LgHbxdG $58.24 $99,858.86
2025-09-20 AIRBNB	*	HMCPYWD3HR txn_8rHr8vr -$133.56 $99,725.30
2025-09-20 Harumio	Credit	for	Julia txn_wNHJwL6 -$50.00 $99,675.30
2025-09-20 M3	iPad	for	Anika txn_nEHMyO7 -$520.08 $99,155.22
2025-09-21 	Flipper	Zero	for	Dory txn_LgHbxNy -$240.01 $98,915.21
2025-09-22 Beats	Solo	4	Headphones	for	Hannah txn_9KHywme -$211.99 $98,703.22
2025-09-23 �	MX	Master	Mouse	for	K116 txn_d7Haon2 -$110.19 $98,593.03
2025-09-23 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Tanvi txn_yXHVP0a -$15.00 $98,578.03
2025-09-24 M4	iPad	for	Mian txn_nEHMgaN -$977.66 $97,600.37
2025-09-24 Harumio	Credit	for	Sophia txn_zVHy7bm -$50.00 $97,550.37
2025-09-24 	Nothing	Earbuds	for	Shivani txn_K9HZ9aW -$75.00 $97,475.37
2025-09-25 iPad	for	Nishtha txn_brHZJXk -$396.09 $97,079.28
2025-09-27 Headphones	for	Sri txn_66HO0oB -$79.45 $96,999.83
2025-09-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_p5H08MA $8.00 $97,007.83

WITHDRAWN:	$5,475.21.	DEPOSITED:	$576.03. $97,007.83

Athena	Award	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above



transactions	are	from	Athena	Award's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


